
Baile Átha Cliath – Ollpháirc M3 – Maigh Nuad – Longfort –  Luan – hAoine (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

Dublin – M3 Parkway – Maynooth – Longford –  Monday – Friday (excluding public holidays)

M O N D A Y  T O  F R I D A Y
DUBLIN Pearse Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 07.58 . . . . 08.22 . . . . 09.10 . . . . . . . . 10.40 . . . . . . . . 11.40 . . . . 12.42 . . . . . . . . 13.42 . . . . 14.38 . . . . . . . . 15.10 . . . .

Tara Street Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.01 . . 08.24 . . 09.12 . . . . 10.42 . . . . 11.42 . . 12.44 . . . . 13.44 . . 14.41 . . . . 15.13 . .

DUBLIN Connolly Dep 05.27 06.10 06.40 07.12 07.30 . . . . 08.00 08.04 08.08 . . . . 08.28 . . . . 09.16 . . . . 09.46 10.46 . . . . 11.05 11.46 . . . . 12.48 . . . . 13.05 13.48 . . . . 14.45 . . . . 15.05 15.18 15.35

   DOCKLANDS Dep . . . . . . . . . . 07.50 . . . . . . 08.20 . . 09.00 . . 09.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Drumcondra Dep 05.31 06.14 06.44 07.16 07.34 . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.13 . . . . 08.32 . . . . 09.20 . . . . 09.50 10.50 . . . . . . . . 11.50 . . . . 12.52 . . . . . . . . 13.52 . . . . 14.49 . . . . . . . . 15.22 15.39

Broombridge Dep 05.37 06.19 06.49 07.21 07.39 07.57 . . . . 08.18 08.27 08.37 09.08 09.25 09.37 09.55 10.55 . . . . 11.55 . . 12.57 . . . . 13.57 . . 14.54 . . . . 15.27 15.44

Ashtown Dep 05.41 06.22 06.52 07.24 07.42 08.00 . . . . . . . . 08.21 08.30 08.40 09.11 09.29 09.40 09.58 10.59 . . . . . . . . 11.59 . . . . 13.01 . . . . . . . . 14.01 . . . . 14.57 . . . . . . . . 15.30 15.47

Navan Road Parkway Dep 05.43 06.24 06.54 07.26 07.44 08.02 . . . . 08.23 08.32 08.42 09.13 09.30 09.42 10.00 11.00 . . . . 12.00 . . 13.02 . . . . 14.02 . . 14.59 . . . . 15.32 15.49

Castleknock Dep 05.46 06.26 06.56 07.28 07.46 08.04 . . . . . . . . 08.25 08.34 08.44 09.15 09.33 09.44 10.02 11.03 . . . . . . . . 12.03 . . . . 13.05 . . . . . . . . 14.05 . . . . 15.01 . . . . . . . . 15.34 15.51

Coolmine Dep 05.49 06.29 06.59 07.31 07.49 08.07 . . . . 08.28 08.37 08.47 09.18 09.35 09.47 10.05 11.05 . . . . 12.05 . . 13.07 . . . . 14.07 . . 15.04 . . . . 15.37 15.54

CLONSILLA Arr 05.53 06.31 07.01 07.33 07.51 08.09 . . . . . . . . 08.30 08.39 08.49 09.20 09.38 09.49 10.07 11.08 . . . . . . . . 12.08 . . . . 13.10 . . . . . . . . 14.10 . . . . 15.06 . . . . . . . . 15.39 15.56

CLONSILLA Dep 05.53 06.31 07.01 07.33 07.51 08.09 . . . . 08.30 08.39 08.49 09.20 09.38 09.49 10.07 11.08 11.15 . . 12.08 12.15 13.10 13.15 . . 14.10 14.15 15.06 15.13 . . 15.39 15.56

   Hansfield y Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.14 . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.43 . . . . 09.24 . . . . 09.53 . . . . . . . . 11.18 . . . . . . . . 12.18 . . . . 13.18 . . . . . . . . 14.18 . . . . 15.16 . . . . . . . . . . . .

   Dunboyne Dep . . . . . . . . . . 08.19 . . . . . . 08.48 . . 09.29 . . 09.58 . . . . 11.24 . . . . 12.24 . . 13.24 . . . . 14.24 . . 15.22 . . . . . .

   M3 PARKWAY Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.24 . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.53 . . . . 09.33 . . . . 10.03 . . . . . . . . 11.28 . . . . . . . . 12.28 . . . . 13.28 . . . . . . . . 14.28 . . . . 15.26 . . . . . . . . . . . .

Leixlip (Confey) Dep 05.58 06.36 07.06 07.38 07.56 . . . . . . 08.35 . . 08.54 . . 09.43 . . 10.12 11.13 . . . . 12.13 . . 13.15 . . . . 14.15 . . 15.11 . . . . 15.44 16.01

Leixlip (Louisa Bridge) Dep 06.01 06.39 07.09 07.41 07.59 . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.38 . . . . 08.57 . . . . 09.46 . . . . 10.15 11.16 . . . . . . . . 12.16 . . . . 13.18 . . . . . . . . 14.18 . . . . 15.14 . . . . . . . . 15.47 16.04

MAYNOOTH Arr 06.10 06.49 07.19 07.48 08.08 . . 08.29 08.35 08.47 . . 09.07 . . 09.56 . . 10.26 11.26 . . 11.35 12.26 . . 13.26 . . 13.35 14.28 . . 15.24 . . 15.34 15.57 16.13

Kilcock Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.36 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.42 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.41 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.41 . . . . . . . .

Enfield Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.51 . . . . . . . . 13.51 . . . . . . . . 15.50 . . . .

Mullingar Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.15 . . . . . . . .

Edgeworthstown Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.36 . . . . . . . . 14.34 . . . . . . . . 16.35 . . . .

LONGFORD Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.46 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.45 . . . . . . . .

A L A L



Baile Átha Cliath – Ollpháirc M3 – Maigh Nuad – Longfort –  Luan – hAoine (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

Dublin – M3 Parkway – Maynooth – Longford –  Monday – Friday (excluding public holidays)

M O N D A Y  T O  F R I D A Y
DUBLIN Pearse Dep . . . . . . . . 15.55 16.09 . . . . 16.38 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.37 . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.10 . . . . 18.30 . . . . . . . . 18.59 . . . . 19.40 20.08 . . . . 21.10 . . . . 22.12 . . . . 23.10 . . . .

Tara Street Dep . . . . 15.58 16.13 . . 16.41 . . . . . . . . . . 17.40 . . . . . . 18.13 . . 18.33 . . . . 19.02 . . 19.43 20.10 . . 21.13 . . 22.15 . . 23.13 . .

DUBLIN Connolly Dep . . . . 16.00 16.05 16.18 . . . . 16.46 . . . . 17.05 17.15 . . . . 17.28 17.44 . . . . 18.05 18.10 18.18 . . . . 18.37 . . . . 19.05 19.10 . . . . 19.47 20.14 . . . . 21.17 . . . . 22.19 . . . . 23.17 . . . .

   DOCKLANDS Dep 15.50 . . . . . . 16.30 . . 16.55 . . . . 17.25 . . . . 17.55 . . . . . . 18.25 . . 18.55 . . . . 19.25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Drumcondra Dep . . . . 16.05 16.10 16.23 . . . . 16.50 . . . . . . . . 17.19 . . . . 17.32 17.48 . . . . . . . . 18.14 18.23 . . . . 18.41 . . . . . . . . 19.14 . . . . 19.51 20.19 . . . . 21.21 . . . . 22.23 . . . . 23.21 . . . .

Broombridge Dep 15.57 . . 16.15 16.28 16.37 16.55 17.02 . . 17.24 17.32 17.37 17.53 18.02 . . 18.19 18.28 18.32 18.46 19.02 . . 19.19 19.32 19.56 20.24 . . 21.26 . . 22.28 . . 23.26 . .

Ashtown Dep 16.00 . . . . 16.18 16.31 16.40 16.58 17.05 . . . . 17.28 17.35 17.40 17.57 18.05 . . . . 18.22 18.31 18.36 18.49 19.05 . . . . 19.22 19.35 19.59 20.27 . . . . 21.29 . . . . 22.31 . . . . 23.29 . . . .

Navan Road Parkway Dep 16.02 . . 16.20 16.33 16.42 17.00 17.07 . . 17.29 17.37 17.42 17.58 18.07 . . 18.24 18.33 18.38 18.51 19.07 . . 19.24 19.37 20.01 20.29 . . 21.31 . . 22.33 . . 23.31 . .

Castleknock Dep 16.04 . . . . 16.22 16.35 16.44 17.02 17.09 . . . . 17.32 17.39 17.44 18.01 18.09 . . . . 18.26 18.35 18.40 18.53 19.09 . . . . 19.26 19.39 20.03 20.31 . . . . 21.33 . . . . 22.35 . . . . 23.33 . . . .

Coolmine Dep 16.07 . . 16.25 16.38 16.47 17.05 17.12 . . 17.35 17.42 17.47 18.04 18.12 . . 18.29 18.38 18.43 18.56 19.12 . . 19.29 19.43 20.06 20.34 . . 21.36 . . 22.38 . . 23.36 . .

CLONSILLA Arr 16.09 . . . . 16.27 16.40 16.49 17.07 17.14 . . . . 17.38 17.45 17.49 18.06 18.14 . . . . 18.31 18.40 18.45 18.58 19.14 . . . . 19.31 19.46 20.08 20.36 . . . . 21.38 . . . . 22.40 . . . . 23.38 . . . .

CLONSILLA Dep 16.09 . . 16.27 16.40 16.49 17.07 17.14 . . 17.38 17.45 17.49 18.06 18.14 . . 18.31 18.41 18.45 18.58 19.14 . . 19.31 19.46 20.08 20.36 20.42 21.38 21.44 22.40 22.45 23.38 23.43

   Hansfield y Dep 16.13 . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.53 . . . . 17.18 . . . . . . . . 17.49 . . . . . . . . 18.18 . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.49 . . . . 19.18 . . . . . . . . 19.50 . . . . . . . . 20.45 . . . . 21.47 . . . . 22.48 . . . . 23.46

   Dunboyne Dep 16.18 . . . . . . 16.58 . . 17.23 . . . . 17.54 . . . . 18.23 . . . . . . 18.54 . . 19.23 . . . . 19.56 . . . . 20.51 . . 21.53 . . 22.54 . . 23.52

   M3 PARKWAY Arr 16.23 . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.03 . . . . 17.28 . . . . . . . . 17.59 . . . . . . . . 18.28 . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.59 . . . . 19.28 . . . . . . . . 20.00 . . . . . . . . 20.55 . . . . 21.57 . . . . 22.58 . . . . 23.56

Leixlip (Confey) Dep . . . . 16.32 16.45 . . 17.12 . . . . 17.44 . . 17.54 18.11 . . . . 18.36 18.46 . . 19.03 . . . . 19.36 . . 20.13 20.41 . . 21.43 . . 22.45 . . 23.43 . .

Leixlip (Louisa Bridge) Dep . . . . . . . . 16.35 16.48 . . . . 17.15 . . . . . . . . 17.47 . . . . 17.57 18.14 . . . . . . . . 18.39 18.50 . . . . 19.06 . . . . . . . . 19.39 . . . . 20.16 20.44 . . . . 21.46 . . . . 22.48 . . . . 23.46 . . . .

MAYNOOTH Arr . . 16.28 16.45 16.58 . . 17.25 . . 17.34 17.57 . . 18.07 18.24 . . 18.34 18.48 19.00 . . 19.16 . . 19.35 19.49 . . 20.26 20.54 . . 21.56 . . 22.58 . . 23.55 . .

Kilcock Dep . . . . 16.35 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.40 18.06 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.41 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.43 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Enfield Arr . . 16.44 . . . . . . . . . . 17.50 18.15 . . . . . . . . 18.50 . . . . . . . . . . 19.52 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mullingar Arr . . . . 17.14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.15 18.44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Edgeworthstown Dep . . 17.33 . . . . . . . . . . 18.34 19.04 . . . . . . . . 19.39 . . . . . . . . . . 20.41 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LONGFORD Arr . . . . 17.44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.45 19.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.52 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

A L A L



Baile Átha Cliath – Ollpháirc M3 – Maigh Nuad – Longfort –  Satharn (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

Dublin – M3 Parkway – Maynooth – Longford –  Saturday (excluding public holidays)

S A T U R D A Y  O N L Y
DUBLIN Pearse Dep . . . . . . . . 07.40 . . . . . . . . 08.36 . . . . 09.30 . . . . 10.40 . . . . . . . . 11.40 . . . . 12.42 . . . . . . . . 13.42 . . . . 14.38 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Tara Street Dep . . . . 07.42 . . . . 08.38 . . 09.32 . . 10.42 . . . . 11.42 . . 12.44 . . . . 13.44 . . 14.41 . . . . . . . .

DUBLIN Connolly Dep 06.10 07.12 07.46 . . . . 08.00 08.42 . . . . 09.36 . . . . 10.46 . . . . 11.05 11.46 . . . . 12.48 . . . . 13.05 13.48 . . . . 14.45 . . . . 15.05 15.44 . . . .

   DOCKLANDS Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Drumcondra Dep 06.14 07.16 07.50 . . . . . . . . 08.46 . . . . 09.40 . . . . 10.50 . . . . . . . . 11.50 . . . . 12.52 . . . . . . . . 13.52 . . . . 14.49 . . . . . . . . 15.48 . . . .

Broombridge Dep 06.19 07.21 07.55 . . . . 08.51 . . 09.45 . . 10.55 . . . . 11.55 . . 12.57 . . . . 13.57 . . 14.54 . . . . 15.53 . .

Ashtown Dep 06.22 07.24 07.58 . . . . . . . . 08.54 . . . . 09.49 . . . . 10.59 . . . . . . . . 11.59 . . . . 13.01 . . . . . . . . 14.01 . . . . 14.57 . . . . . . . . 15.56 . . . .

Navan Road Parkway Dep 06.24 07.26 08.00 . . . . 08.56 . . 09.50 . . 11.00 . . . . 12.00 . . 13.02 . . . . 14.02 . . 14.59 . . . . 15.58 . .

Castleknock Dep 06.26 07.28 08.02 . . . . . . . . 08.58 . . . . 09.53 . . . . 11.03 . . . . . . . . 12.03 . . . . 13.05 . . . . . . . . 14.05 . . . . 15.01 . . . . . . . . 16.00 . . . .

Coolmine Dep 06.29 07.31 08.05 . . . . 09.01 . . 09.55 . . 11.05 . . . . 12.05 . . 13.07 . . . . 14.07 . . 15.04 . . . . 16.03 . .

CLONSILLA Arr 06.31 07.33 08.07 . . . . . . . . 09.04 . . . . 09.58 . . . . 11.08 . . . . . . . . 12.08 . . . . 13.10 . . . . . . . . 14.10 . . . . 15.06 . . . . . . . . 16.05 . . . .

CLONSILLA Dep 06.31 07.33 08.07 08.15 . . 09.04 09.09 09.58 10.03 11.08 11.15 . . 12.08 12.15 13.10 13.15 . . 14.10 14.15 15.06 15.13 . . 16.05 16.15

   Hansfield y Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.18 . . . . . . . . 09.12 . . . . 10.06 . . . . 11.18 . . . . . . . . 12.18 . . . . 13.18 . . . . . . . . 14.18 . . . . 15.16 . . . . . . . . 16.18

   Dunboyne Dep . . . . . . 08.24 . . . . 09.18 . . 10.12 . . 11.24 . . . . 12.24 . . 13.24 . . . . 14.24 . . 15.22 . . . . 16.24

   M3 PARKWAY Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.28 . . . . . . . . 09.22 . . . . 10.16 . . . . 11.28 . . . . . . . . 12.28 . . . . 13.28 . . . . . . . . 14.28 . . . . 15.26 . . . . . . . . 16.28

Leixlip (Confey) Dep 06.36 07.38 08.12 . . . . 09.09 . . 10.03 . . 11.13 . . . . 12.13 . . 13.15 . . . . 14.15 . . 15.11 . . . . 16.10 . .

Leixlip (Louisa Bridge) Dep 06.39 07.41 08.15 . . . . . . . . 09.12 . . . . 10.06 . . . . 11.16 . . . . . . . . 12.16 . . . . 13.18 . . . . . . . . 14.18 . . . . 15.14 . . . . . . . . 16.13 . . . .

MAYNOOTH Arr 06.49 07.48 08.24 . . 08.29 09.22 . . 10.16 . . 11.26 . . 11.35 12.26 . . 13.26 . . 13.35 14.28 . . 15.24 . . 15.34 16.22 . .

Kilcock Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.36 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.42 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.41 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.41 . . . . . . . .

Enfield Arr . . . . . . . . 08.45 . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.51 . . . . . . . . 13.51 . . . . . . . . 15.50 . . . .

Mullingar Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.15 . . . . . . . .

Edgeworthstown Dep . . . . . . . . 09.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.36 . . . . . . . . 14.34 . . . . . . . . 16.35 . . . .

LONGFORD Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.46 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.45 . . . . . . . .

A L A L



Baile Átha Cliath – Ollpháirc M3 – Maigh Nuad – Longfort –  Satharn (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

Dublin – M3 Parkway – Maynooth – Longford –  Saturday (excluding public holidays)

S A T U R D A Y  O N L Y
DUBLIN Pearse Dep . . . . 16.38 . . . . . . . . 17.40 . . . . 18.40 . . . . . . . . 19.40 . . . . 20.08 . . . . 21.10 . . . . 22.12 . . . . 23.10 . . . .

Tara Street Dep . . 16.41 . . . . 17.43 . . 18.43 . . . . 19.43 . . 20.10 . . 21.13 . . 22.15 . . 23.13 . .

DUBLIN Connolly Dep 16.00 16.46 . . . . 17.05 17.47 . . . . 18.47 . . . . 19.05 19.47 . . . . 20.14 . . . . 21.17 . . . . 22.19 . . . . 23.17 . . . .

   DOCKLANDS Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Drumcondra Dep 16.05 16.50 . . . . . . . . 17.51 . . . . 18.51 . . . . . . . . 19.51 . . . . 20.19 . . . . 21.21 . . . . 22.23 . . . . 23.21 . . . .

Broombridge Dep . . 16.55 . . . . 17.56 . . 18.56 . . . . 19.56 . . 20.24 . . 21.26 . . 22.28 . . 23.26 . .

Ashtown Dep . . . . 16.58 . . . . . . . . 17.59 . . . . 18.59 . . . . . . . . 19.59 . . . . 20.27 . . . . 21.29 . . . . 22.31 . . . . 23.29 . . . .

Navan Road Parkway Dep . . 17.00 . . . . 18.01 . . 19.01 . . . . 20.01 . . 20.29 . . 21.31 . . 22.33 . . 23.31 . .

Castleknock Dep . . . . 17.02 . . . . . . . . 18.03 . . . . 19.03 . . . . . . . . 20.03 . . . . 20.31 . . . . 21.33 . . . . 22.35 . . . . 23.33 . . . .

Coolmine Dep . . 17.05 . . . . 18.06 . . 19.06 . . . . 20.06 . . 20.34 . . 21.36 . . 22.38 . . 23.36 . .

CLONSILLA Arr . . . . 17.07 . . . . . . . . 18.08 . . . . 19.08 . . . . . . . . 20.08 . . . . 20.36 . . . . 21.38 . . . . 22.40 . . . . 23.38 . . . .

CLONSILLA Dep . . 17.07 17.15 . . 18.08 18.15 19.08 19.15 . . 20.08 20.13 20.36 20.42 21.38 21.44 22.40 22.45 23.38 23.43

   Hansfield y Dep . . . . . . . . 17.18 . . . . . . . . 18.18 . . . . 19.18 . . . . . . . . 20.16 . . . . 20.45 . . . . 21.47 . . . . 22.48 . . . . 23.46

   Dunboyne Dep . . . . 17.24 . . . . 18.24 . . 19.24 . . . . 20.22 . . 20.51 . . 21.53 . . 22.54 . . 23.52

   M3 PARKWAY Arr . . . . . . . . 17.28 . . . . . . . . 18.28 . . . . 19.28 . . . . . . . . 20.25 . . . . 20.55 . . . . 21.57 . . . . 22.58 . . . . 23.56

Leixlip (Confey) Dep . . 17.12 . . . . 18.13 . . 19.13 . . . . 20.13 . . 20.41 . . 21.43 . . 22.45 . . 23.43 . .

Leixlip (Louisa Bridge) Dep . . . . 17.15 . . . . . . . . 18.16 . . . . 19.16 . . . . . . . . 20.16 . . . . 20.44 . . . . 21.46 . . . . 22.48 . . . . 23.46 . . . .

MAYNOOTH Arr 16.28 17.25 . . 17.34 18.26 . . 19.26 . . 19.35 20.26 . . 20.54 . . 21.56 . . 22.58 . . 23.55 . .

Kilcock Dep 16.35 . . . . . . . . 17.40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.43 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Enfield Arr 16.44 . . . . 17.50 . . . . . . . . 19.52 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mullingar Arr 17.14 . . . . . . . . 18.14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.22 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Edgeworthstown Dep 17.33 . . . . 18.34 . . . . . . . . 20.41 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LONGFORD Arr 17.44 . . . . . . . . 18.45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.52 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

y  Hansfield opening date will be 
advised at a later date.

A L A L

L LUAS Tram link to/from Dublin City & 
Heuston Station

Bus link (Route 747) to/from Dublin AirportA 

Station Platform gates will close 2 mins
prior to departure.



Baile Átha Cliath – Ollpháirc M3 – Maigh Nuad – Longfort –  Domhnach (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

Dublin – M3 Parkway – Maynooth – Longford –  Sunday (excluding public holidays)

S U N D A Y  O N L Y
DUBLIN Pearse Dep 08.40 . . . . 09.42 . . . . 10.30 . . . . 11.43 . . . . 12.42 . . . . . . . . 13.45 . . . . 14.43 . . . . . . . . 15.42 . . . . . . . . 16.43 . . . . . . . . 17.45 . . . . 18.43 . . . . . . . . 19.43 . . . . 20.45 . . . .

Tara Street Dep 08.42 . . 09.45 . . 10.33 . . 11.46 . . 12.45 . . . . 13.48 . . 14.46 . . . . 15.45 . . . . 16.46 . . . . 17.48 . . 18.46 . . . . 19.46 . . 20.48 . .

DUBLIN Connolly Dep 08.46 09.05 09.49 . . . . 10.37 . . . . 11.50 . . . . 12.49 . . . . 13.05 13.52 . . . . 14.50 . . . . 15.05 15.49 . . . . 16.00 16.50 . . . . 17.05 17.52 . . . . 18.50 . . . . 19.05 19.50 . . . . 20.52 . . . .

   DOCKLANDS Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Drumcondra Dep 08.50 . . . . 09.53 . . . . 10.41 . . . . 11.54 . . . . 12.53 . . . . . . . . 13.56 . . . . 14.54 . . . . . . . . 15.53 . . . . . . . . 16.54 . . . . . . . . 17.56 . . . . 18.54 . . . . . . . . 19.54 . . . . 20.56 . . . .

Broombridge Dep 08.55 . . 09.58 . . 10.46 . . 11.59 . . 12.58 . . . . 14.01 . . 14.59 . . . . 15.58 . . . . 16.59 . . . . 18.01 . . 18.59 . . . . 19.59 . . 21.01 . .

Ashtown Dep 08.58 . . . . 10.01 . . . . 10.49 . . . . 12.02 . . . . 13.01 . . . . . . . . 14.04 . . . . 15.02 . . . . . . . . 16.01 . . . . . . . . 17.02 . . . . . . . . 18.04 . . . . 19.02 . . . . . . . . 20.02 . . . . 21.04 . . . .

Navan Road Parkway Dep 09.00 . . 10.03 . . 10.51 . . 12.04 . . 13.03 . . . . 14.06 . . 15.04 . . . . 16.03 . . . . 17.04 . . . . 18.06 . . 19.04 . . . . 20.04 . . 21.06 . .

Castleknock Dep 09.02 . . . . 10.05 . . . . 10.53 . . . . 12.06 . . . . 13.05 . . . . . . . . 14.08 . . . . 15.06 . . . . . . . . 16.05 . . . . . . . . 17.06 . . . . . . . . 18.08 . . . . 19.06 . . . . . . . . 20.06 . . . . 21.08 . . . .

Coolmine Dep 09.05 . . 10.08 . . 10.56 . . 12.09 . . 13.08 . . . . 14.11 . . 15.09 . . . . 16.08 . . . . 17.09 . . . . 18.11 . . 19.09 . . . . 20.09 . . 21.11 . .

CLONSILLA Arr 09.07 . . . . 10.10 . . . . 10.58 . . . . 12.11 . . . . 13.10 . . . . . . . . 14.13 . . . . 15.11 . . . . . . . . 16.10 . . . . . . . . 17.11 . . . . . . . . 18.13 . . . . 19.11 . . . . . . . . 20.11 . . . . 21.13 . . . .

CLONSILLA Dep 09.07 . . 10.10 10.15 10.58 11.05 12.11 12.17 13.10 13.15 . . 14.13 14.18 15.11 15.17 . . 16.10 16.15 . . 17.11 17.17 . . 18.13 18.18 19.11 19.17 . . 20.11 20.17 21.13 21.18

   Hansfield y Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.18 . . . . 11.08 . . . . 12.20 . . . . 13.18 . . . . . . . . 14.21 . . . . 15.20 . . . . . . . . 16.18 . . . . . . . . 17.20 . . . . . . . . 18.21 . . . . 19.20 . . . . . . . . 20.20 . . . . 21.21

   Dunboyne Dep . . . . . . 10.24 . . 11.14 . . 12.26 . . 13.24 . . . . 14.27 . . 15.26 . . . . 16.24 . . . . 17.26 . . . . 18.27 . . 19.26 . . . . 20.26 . . 21.27

   M3 PARKWAY Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.28 . . . . 11.18 . . . . 12.30 . . . . 13.28 . . . . . . . . 14.31 . . . . 15.30 . . . . . . . . 16.28 . . . . . . . . 17.30 . . . . . . . . 18.31 . . . . 19.30 . . . . . . . . 20.30 . . . . 21.31

Leixlip (Confey) Dep 09.12 . . 10.15 . . 11.03 . . 12.16 . . 13.15 . . . . 14.18 . . 15.16 . . . . 16.15 . . . . 17.16 . . . . 18.18 . . 19.16 . . . . 20.16 . . 21.18 . .

Leixlip (Louisa Bridge) Dep 09.15 . . . . 10.18 . . . . 11.06 . . . . 12.19 . . . . 13.18 . . . . . . . . 14.21 . . . . 15.19 . . . . . . . . 16.18 . . . . . . . . 17.19 . . . . . . . . 18.21 . . . . 19.19 . . . . . . . . 20.19 . . . . 21.21 . . . .

MAYNOOTH Arr 09.24 09.32 10.28 . . 11.15 . . 12.29 . . 13.27 . . 13.32 14.30 . . 15.27 . . 15.33 16.25 . . 16.29 17.26 . . 17.33 18.30 . . 19.27 . . 19.32 20.28 . . 21.28 . .

Kilcock Dep . . . . 09.38 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.40 . . . . . . . . 16.35 . . . . . . . . 17.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Enfield Arr . . 09.48 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.48 . . . . . . . . 15.49 . . . . 16.45 . . . . 17.49 . . . . . . . . 19.50 . . . . . . . .

Mullingar Arr . . . . 10.12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.14 . . . . . . . . 17.14 . . . . . . . . 18.14 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Edgeworthstown Dep . . 10.31 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.32 . . . . . . . . 16.33 . . . . 17.33 . . . . 18.37 . . . . . . . . 20.34 . . . . . . . .

LONGFORD Arr . . . . 10.43 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.42 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.43 . . . . . . . . 17.43 . . . . . . . . 18.48 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

A L A L



Longfort  –  Maigh Nuad  –  Ollpháirc M3 – Baile Átha Cliath  Luan – hAoine (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

Longford –  Maynooth  – M3 Parkway – Dublin –  Monday – Friday (Excluding Public Holidays)

M O N D A Y  T O  F R I D A Y
LONGFORD Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . 05.40 . . . . . . . . 06.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 06.57 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.17 . . . . . . . . . . . .

Edgeworthstown Dep . . . . . . 05.53 . . . . 06.28 . . . . . . . . 07.07 . . . . . . . . . . 08.26 . . . . . . . . . . 10.29 . . . . . . . . 12.35 . . . . . .

Mullingar Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . 06.14 . . . . . . . . 06.49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 07.26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.47 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.53 . . . . . . . . . . . .

Enfield Dep . . . . . . 06.40 . . . . 07.14 . . . . . . . . 07.51 . . . . . . . . . . 09.17 . . . . . . . . . . 11.12 . . . . . . . . 13.18 . . . . . .

Kilcock Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . 06.49 . . . . . . . . 07.23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.01 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.27 . . . . . . . . . . . .

MAYNOOTH Dep 06.20 06.38 . . 06.57 . . 07.15 07.30 . . 07.45 07.55 . . 08.10 08.18 . . 08.40 . . 09.10 09.33 . . 09.45 10.10 . . 10.40 11.28 . . 11.43 . . 12.40 13.34 . . 13.42 . .

Leixlip (Louisa Bridge) Dep 06.27 06.45 . . . . 07.04 . . . . 07.22 07.37 . . . . 07.52 08.02 . . . . . . . . 08.25 . . . . 08.47 . . . . 09.17 . . . . . . . . 09.52 10.18 . . . . 10.47 . . . . . . . . 11.50 . . . . 12.47 . . . . . . . . 13.49 . . . .

Leixlip (Confey) Dep 06.30 06.48 . . 07.07 . . 07.25 07.41 . . 07.56 08.06 . . . . 08.29 . . 08.50 . . 09.20 . . . . 09.55 10.21 . . 10.50 . . . . 11.53 . . 12.50 . . . . 13.52 . .

   M3 PARKWAY Dep . . . . . . . . 06.50 . . . . 07.10 . . . . . . . . 07.40 . . . . . . . . 08.10 . . . . . . . . 08.35 . . . . 09.05 . . . . . . . . 09.40 . . . . . . . . 10.38 . . . . . . . . 11.38 . . . . 12.38 . . . . . . . . 13.38 . . . . 14.38

   Dunboyne Dep . . . . 06.53 . . 07.13 . . . . 07.43 . . . . 08.13 . . . . 08.38 . . 09.08 . . . . 09.43 . . . . 10.41 . . . . 11.41 . . 12.41 . . . . 13.41 . . 14.41

   Hansfield y Dep . . . . . . . . 06.59 . . . . 07.19 . . . . . . . . 07.49 . . . . . . . . 08.20 . . . . . . . . 08.44 . . . . 09.14 . . . . . . . . 09.49 . . . . . . . . 10.47 . . . . . . . . 11.47 . . . . 12.47 . . . . . . . . 13.47 . . . . 14.47

CLONSILLA Arr 06.36 06.54 07.02 07.13 07.22 07.31 07.47 07.53 08.02 08.11 08.25 . . 08.35 08.47 08.56 09.17 09.26 . . 09.52 10.00 10.28 10.50 10.56 . . 11.50 11.59 12.50 12.56 . . 13.50 13.57 14.50

CLONSILLA Dep 06.36 06.54 07.02 07.13 07.22 07.31 07.47 07.54 08.02 08.12 08.25 . . . . 08.35 08.47 08.56 09.17 09.26 . . . . 09.52 10.00 10.28 . . . . 10.56 . . . . . . . . 11.59 . . . . 12.56 . . . . . . . . 13.57 . . . .

Coolmine Dep 06.40 06.57 07.06 07.16 07.26 07.34 07.51 07.57 08.06 08.16 08.29 . . 08.39 08.51 08.59 09.21 09.29 . . 09.56 10.03 10.32 . . 10.59 . . . . 12.02 . . 12.59 . . . . 14.01 . .

Castleknock Dep 06.43 07.00 07.08 07.19 07.28 07.37 07.54 08.00 08.09 08.19 08.31 . . . . 08.42 08.53 09.02 09.23 09.32 . . . . 09.58 10.06 10.35 . . . . 11.02 . . . . . . . . 12.05 . . . . 13.02 . . . . . . . . 14.03 . . . .

Navan Road Parkway Dep 06.46 07.03 07.11 07.22 07.31 07.40 07.58 08.03 08.13 08.22 08.34 . . 08.46 08.56 09.05 09.26 09.35 . . 10.01 10.09 10.38 . . 11.05 . . . . 12.08 . . 13.05 . . . . 14.06 . .

Ashtown Dep 06.48 07.06 07.13 07.24 07.33 07.42 08.01 08.06 08.15 08.25 08.36 . . . . 08.49 08.58 09.08 09.28 09.38 . . . . 10.03 10.11 10.41 . . . . 11.08 . . . . . . . . 12.11 . . . . 13.08 . . . . . . . . 14.08 . . . .

Broombridge Dep 06.51 07.09 07.16 07.27 07.36 07.45 08.05 08.09 08.19 08.29 08.39 . . 08.52 09.01 09.11 09.31 09.41 . . 10.07 10.14 10.44 . . 11.11 . . . . 12.14 . . 13.11 . . . . 14.11 . .

Drumcondra Dep 06.56 07.14 . . . . 07.32 . . . . 07.50 08.10 . . . . 08.24 08.34 . . . . 08.40 08.57 . . . . 09.16 . . . . 09.46 . . . . 10.13 10.19 10.50 . . . . 11.16 . . . . . . . . 12.19 . . . . 13.16 . . . . . . . . 14.17 . . . .

   DOCKLANDS Arr . . . . 07.27 . . 07.45 . . . . 08.16 . . . . 08.48 . . . . 09.10 . . 09.40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DUBLIN Connolly Arr 07.01 07.20 . . . . 07.36 . . . . 07.55 08.18 . . . . 08.29 08.39 . . . . 08.47 09.04 . . . . 09.23 . . . . 09.50 10.00 10.18 10.23 10.57 . . . . 11.20 11.58 . . . . 12.24 . . . . 13.20 14.04 . . . . 14.21 . . . .

Tara Street Dep 07.06 . . . . 07.40 . . . . 08.22 . . . . 08.44 . . . . 09.08 . . . . . . 09.53 . . . . 10.26 11.01 . . 11.23 . . . . 12.28 . . 13.25 . . . . 14.24 . .

DUBLIN Pearse Arr 07.08 . . . . . . . . 07.42 . . . . . . . . 08.25 . . . . . . . . 08.46 . . . . . . . . 09.10 . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.56 . . . . . . . . 10.28 11.04 . . . . 11.26 . . . . . . . . 12.30 . . . . 13.27 . . . . . . . . 14.26 . . . .

A L A L



Longfort  –  Maigh Nuad  –  Ollpháirc M3 – Baile Átha Cliath  Luan  – hAoine (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

Longford –  Maynooth  – M3 Parkway – Dublin –  Monday  – Friday (Excluding Public Holidays)

M O N D A Y  T O  F R I D A Y
LONGFORD Dep . . . . 14.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Edgeworthstown Dep . . 14.34 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.34 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.41 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mullingar Dep . . . . 14.53 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.52 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.59 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Enfield Dep . . 15.18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Kilcock Dep . . . . 15.27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.33 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MAYNOOTH Dep 14.40 15.34 . . 15.42 16.06 . . 16.40 16.55 . . 17.12 . . 17.33 17.42 . . 18.20 . . 18.40 18.55 . . 19.10 . . 19.41 . . 20.05 20.40 20.47 . . 21.05 . . 22.05 . . 23.10

Leixlip (Louisa Bridge) Dep 14.47 . . . . . . . . 15.49 16.13 . . . . 16.47 17.02 . . . . 17.19 . . . . . . . . 17.49 . . . . 18.27 . . . . 18.47 19.02 . . . . 19.17 . . . . 19.48 . . . . 20.12 . . . . 20.54 . . . . 21.12 . . . . 22.12 . . . . 23.17

Leixlip (Confey) Dep 14.50 . . . . 15.52 16.16 . . 16.50 . . . . 17.22 . . . . 17.52 . . 18.30 . . 18.50 19.05 . . 19.20 . . 19.51 . . 20.15 . . 20.57 . . 21.15 . . 22.15 . . 23.20

   M3 PARKWAY Dep . . . . . . . . 15.38 . . . . . . . . 16.35 . . . . . . . . 17.10 . . . . 17.35 . . . . . . . . 18.05 . . . . 18.35 . . . . . . . . 19.05 . . . . 19.35 . . . . 20.05 . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.00 . . . . 22.03 . . . . 23.08 . . . .

   Dunboyne Dep . . . . 15.41 . . . . 16.38 . . . . 17.13 . . 17.38 . . . . 18.08 . . 18.38 . . . . 19.08 . . 19.38 . . 20.08 . . . . . . 21.03 . . 22.06 . . 23.11 . .

   Hansfield y Dep . . . . . . . . 15.47 . . . . . . . . 16.44 . . . . . . . . 17.19 . . . . 17.44 . . . . . . . . 18.14 . . . . 18.44 . . . . . . . . 19.14 . . . . 19.44 . . . . 20.14 . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.09 . . . . 22.12 . . . . 23.17 . . . .

CLONSILLA Arr 14.55 . . 15.50 15.57 16.22 16.47 16.55 17.08 17.22 17.27 17.49 . . 17.57 18.17 18.35 18.47 18.56 19.10 19.17 19.25 19.50 19.56 20.18 20.22 . . 21.02 21.12 21.20 22.15 22.20 23.20 23.25

CLONSILLA Dep 14.55 . . . . 15.50 15.57 16.22 16.47 16.55 17.08 17.22 17.27 17.49 . . . . 17.57 18.17 18.35 18.47 18.56 19.10 19.17 19.25 19.50 19.56 . . . . 20.22 . . . . 21.02 . . . . 21.20 . . . . 22.20 . . . . 23.25

Coolmine Dep 14.59 . . . . 16.01 16.26 . . 16.58 17.12 . . 17.30 . . . . 18.00 18.21 18.38 . . 18.59 . . . . 19.28 . . 19.59 . . 20.25 . . 21.05 . . 21.23 . . 22.23 . . 23.28

Castleknock Dep 15.01 . . . . . . . . 16.03 16.28 . . . . 17.01 . . . . . . . . 17.33 . . . . . . . . 18.03 18.23 18.41 . . . . 19.02 . . . . . . . . 19.31 . . . . 20.02 . . . . 20.28 . . . . 21.08 . . . . 21.26 . . . . 22.26 . . . . 23.31

Navan Road Parkway Dep 15.04 . . . . 16.06 16.31 . . 17.04 . . . . 17.36 . . . . 18.06 18.26 18.44 . . 19.05 . . . . 19.34 . . 20.05 . . 20.31 . . 21.11 . . 21.29 . . 22.29 . . 23.34

Ashtown Dep 15.06 . . . . . . . . 16.08 16.33 . . . . 17.06 . . . . . . . . 17.38 . . . . . . . . 18.08 18.28 18.46 . . . . 19.07 . . . . . . . . 19.36 . . . . 20.07 . . . . 20.33 . . . . 21.13 . . . . 21.31 . . . . 22.31 . . . . 23.36

Broombridge Dep 15.09 . . . . 16.11 16.36 . . 17.09 . . . . 17.41 . . . . 18.11 18.31 18.49 . . 19.10 . . . . 19.39 . . 20.10 . . 20.36 . . 21.16 . . 21.34 . . 22.34 . . 23.39

Drumcondra Dep 15.15 . . . . . . . . 16.17 16.42 . . . . 17.14 17.23 . . . . 17.46 . . . . . . . . 18.16 . . . . 18.54 . . . . 19.15 19.21 . . . . 19.44 . . . . 20.15 . . . . 20.41 . . . . 21.21 . . . . 21.39 . . . . 22.39 . . . . 23.44

   DOCKLANDS Arr . . . . 16.06 . . . . 17.02 . . . . 17.38 . . 18.04 . . . . 18.40 . . 19.02 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DUBLIN Connolly Arr 15.19 16.04 . . . . 16.21 16.49 . . . . 17.18 17.31 . . . . 17.50 . . . . 18.03 18.20 . . . . 19.01 . . . . 19.19 19.29 19.33 19.50 20.13 20.21 . . . . 20.45 21.08 21.29 . . . . 21.44 . . . . 22.44 . . . . 23.49

Tara Street Dep 15.23 . . . . 16.25 16.53 . . . . . . . . 17.53 . . . . 18.23 . . 19.07 . . 19.21 . . . . . . . . 20.24 . . 20.48 . . 21.32 . . 21.47 . . 22.47 . . . .

DUBLIN Pearse Arr 15.25 . . . . . . . . 16.27 16.55 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.56 . . . . . . . . 18.26 . . . . 19.09 . . . . 19.23 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.26 . . . . 20.50 . . . . 21.34 . . . . 21.49 . . . . 22.49 . . . . . . . .

A L A L



Longfort  –  Maigh Nuad  –  Ollpháirc M3 – Baile Átha Cliath  - Satharn (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

Longford –  Maynooth  – M3 Parkway – Dublin –  Saturday (Excluding Public Holidays)

S A T U R D A Y  O N L Y
LONGFORD Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.16 . . . . . . . .

Edgeworthstown Dep . . . . . . . . . . 08.26 . . . . . . . . 10.29 . . . . . . . . 12.35 . . . . . . . . 14.34 . . . . . . . . 16.34 . . . .

Mullingar Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.47 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.53 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.53 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.52 . . . . . . . .

Enfield Dep . . . . . . . . . . 09.17 . . . . . . . . 11.12 . . . . . . . . 13.18 . . . . . . . . 15.18 . . . . . . . . 17.17 . . . .

Kilcock Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.26 . . . . . . . .

MAYNOOTH Dep 06.58 . . 07.58 . . 08.40 09.33 . . 09.45 . . 10.40 11.28 . . 11.43 . . 12.40 13.34 . . 13.42 . . 14.40 15.34 . . 15.42 . . 16.40 17.33 . . 17.42

Leixlip (Louisa Bridge) Dep 07.05 . . . . 08.05 . . . . 08.47 . . . . . . . . 09.52 . . . . 10.47 . . . . . . . . 11.50 . . . . 12.47 . . . . . . . . 13.49 . . . . 14.47 . . . . . . . . 15.49 . . . . 16.47 . . . . . . . . 17.49

Leixlip (Confey) Dep 07.08 . . 08.08 . . 08.50 . . . . 09.55 . . 10.50 . . . . 11.53 . . 12.50 . . . . 13.52 . . 14.50 . . . . 15.52 . . 16.50 . . . . 17.52

   M3 PARKWAY Dep . . . . 07.58 . . . . 08.38 . . . . . . . . 09.42 . . . . 10.38 . . . . . . . . 11.38 . . . . 12.38 . . . . . . . . 13.38 . . . . 14.38 . . . . . . . . 15.38 . . . . 16.38 . . . . . . . . 17.38 . . . .

   Dunboyne Dep . . 08.01 . . 08.41 . . . . 09.45 . . 10.41 . . . . 11.41 . . 12.41 . . . . 13.41 . . 14.41 . . . . 15.41 . . 16.41 . . . . 17.41 . .

   Hansfield y Dep . . . . 08.07 . . . . 08.47 . . . . . . . . 09.51 . . . . 10.47 . . . . . . . . 11.47 . . . . 12.47 . . . . . . . . 13.47 . . . . 14.47 . . . . . . . . 15.47 . . . . 16.47 . . . . . . . . 17.47 . . . .

CLONSILLA Arr 07.13 08.10 08.13 08.50 08.55 . . 09.54 10.00 10.50 10.56 . . 11.50 11.59 12.50 12.56 . . 13.50 13.57 14.50 14.55 . . 15.50 15.57 16.50 16.55 . . 17.50 17.57

CLONSILLA Dep 07.13 . . . . 08.14 . . . . 08.55 . . . . . . . . 10.00 . . . . 10.56 . . . . . . . . 11.59 . . . . 12.56 . . . . . . . . 13.57 . . . . 14.55 . . . . . . . . 15.57 . . . . 16.55 . . . . . . . . 17.57

Coolmine Dep 07.16 . . 08.17 . . 08.58 . . . . 10.03 . . 10.59 . . . . 12.02 . . 12.59 . . . . 14.01 . . 14.59 . . . . 16.01 . . 16.58 . . . . 18.00

Castleknock Dep 07.19 . . . . 08.20 . . . . 09.01 . . . . . . . . 10.06 . . . . 11.02 . . . . . . . . 12.05 . . . . 13.02 . . . . . . . . 14.03 . . . . 15.01 . . . . . . . . 16.03 . . . . 17.01 . . . . . . . . 18.03

Navan Road Parkway Dep 07.22 . . 08.23 . . 09.04 . . . . 10.09 . . 11.05 . . . . 12.08 . . 13.05 . . . . 14.06 . . 15.04 . . . . 16.06 . . 17.04 . . . . 18.06

Ashtown Dep 07.24 . . . . 08.25 . . . . 09.06 . . . . . . . . 10.11 . . . . 11.08 . . . . . . . . 12.11 . . . . 13.08 . . . . . . . . 14.08 . . . . 15.06 . . . . . . . . 16.08 . . . . 17.06 . . . . . . . . 18.08

Broombridge Dep 07.27 . . 08.28 . . 09.09 . . . . 10.14 . . 11.11 . . . . 12.14 . . 13.11 . . . . 14.11 . . 15.09 . . . . 16.11 . . 17.09 . . . . 18.11

Drumcondra Dep 07.32 . . . . 08.33 . . . . 09.14 . . . . . . . . 10.19 . . . . 11.16 . . . . . . . . 12.19 . . . . 13.16 . . . . . . . . 14.17 . . . . 15.15 . . . . . . . . 16.17 . . . . 17.14 . . . . . . . . 18.16

   DOCKLANDS Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DUBLIN Connolly Arr 07.36 . . . . 08.39 . . . . 09.18 10.00 . . . . 10.23 . . . . 11.20 11.58 . . . . 12.24 . . . . 13.20 14.04 . . . . 14.21 . . . . 15.19 16.04 . . . . 16.21 . . . . 17.18 18.03 . . . . 18.20

Tara Street Dep 07.39 . . 08.43 . . 09.22 . . . . 10.26 . . 11.23 . . . . 12.28 . . 13.25 . . . . 14.24 . . 15.23 . . . . 16.25 . . 17.21 . . . . 18.23

DUBLIN Pearse Arr 07.41 . . . . 08.45 . . . . 09.24 . . . . . . . . 10.28 . . . . 11.26 . . . . . . . . 12.30 . . . . 13.27 . . . . . . . . 14.26 . . . . 15.25 . . . . . . . . 16.27 . . . . 17.24 . . . . . . . . 18.26
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Longfort  –  Maigh Nuad  –  Ollpháirc M3 –  B.Á.C. – Domhnach

Longford –  Maynooth  – M3 Parkway –  Dublin –  Sunday

Longfort  –  Maigh Nuad  –  Ollpháirc M3 – Baile Átha Cliath  - Satharn (gan Saoire Phoiblí san áireamh) 

Longford –  Maynooth  – M3 Parkway – Dublin –  Saturday (Excluding Public Holidays)

S A T U R D A Y  O N L Y
LONGFORD Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Edgeworthstown Dep . . . . . . . . 19.41 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mullingar Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.59 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Enfield Dep . . . . . . . . 20.24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Kilcock Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.33 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MAYNOOTH Dep . . 18.40 . . 19.41 20.40 20.47 . . 21.05 . . 22.05 . . 23.10

Leixlip (Louisa Bridge) Dep . . . . 18.47 . . . . 19.48 . . . . 20.54 . . . . 21.12 . . . . 22.12 . . . . 23.17

Leixlip (Confey) Dep . . 18.50 . . 19.51 . . 20.57 . . 21.15 . . 22.15 . . 23.20

   M3 PARKWAY Dep 18.38 . . . . 19.38 . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.00 . . . . 22.03 . . . . 23.08 . . . .

   Dunboyne Dep 18.41 . . 19.41 . . . . . . 21.03 . . 22.06 . . 23.11 . .

   Hansfield y Dep 18.47 . . . . 19.47 . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.09 . . . . 22.12 . . . . 23.17 . . . .

CLONSILLA Arr 18.50 18.56 19.50 19.56 . . 21.03 21.12 21.20 22.15 22.20 23.20 23.25

CLONSILLA Dep . . . . 18.56 . . . . 19.56 . . . . 21.03 . . . . 21.20 . . . . 22.20 . . . . 23.25

Coolmine Dep . . 18.59 . . 19.59 . . 21.06 . . 21.23 . . 22.23 . . 23.28

Castleknock Dep . . . . 19.02 . . . . 20.02 . . . . 21.09 . . . . 21.26 . . . . 22.26 . . . . 23.31

Navan Road Parkway Dep . . 19.05 . . 20.05 . . 21.12 . . 21.29 . . 22.29 . . 23.34

Ashtown Dep . . . . 19.07 . . . . 20.07 . . . . 21.14 . . . . 21.31 . . . . 22.31 . . . . 23.36

Broombridge Dep . . 19.10 . . 20.10 . . 21.17 . . 21.34 . . 22.34 . . 23.39

Drumcondra Dep . . . . 19.15 . . . . 20.15 . . . . 21.23 . . . . 21.39 . . . . 22.39 . . . . 23.44

   DOCKLANDS Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DUBLIN Connolly Arr . . . . 19.19 . . . . 20.21 21.08 21.29 . . . . 21.44 . . . . 22.44 . . . . 23.49

Tara Street Dep . . 19.21 . . 20.24 . . 21.32 . . 21.47 . . 22.47 . . . .

DUBLIN Pearse Arr . . . . 19.23 . . . . 20.26 . . . . 21.34 . . . . 21.49 . . . . 22.49 . . . . . . . .

S U N D A Y  O N L Y
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.15 . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . 10.32 . . . . . . . . 12.27 . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.51 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.46 . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . 11.16 . . . . . . . . 13.11 . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.20 . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . 09.40 . . 10.40 11.31 . . 11.40 . . 12.40 13.27 . . 13.40 . .

. . . . 09.47 . . . . 10.47 . . . . . . . . 11.47 . . . . 12.47 . . . . . . . . 13.47 . . . .

. . 09.50 . . 10.50 . . . . 11.50 . . 12.50 . . . . 13.50 . .

09.38 . . . . 10.38 . . . . . . . . 11.38 . . . . 12.38 . . . . . . . . 13.38 . . . . 14.38

09.41 . . 10.41 . . . . 11.41 . . 12.41 . . . . 13.41 . . 14.41

09.47 . . . . 10.47 . . . . . . . . 11.47 . . . . 12.47 . . . . . . . . 13.47 . . . . 14.47

09.50 09.55 10.50 10.55 . . 11.50 11.55 12.50 12.55 . . 13.50 13.55 14.50

. . . . 09.55 . . . . 10.55 . . . . . . . . 11.55 . . . . 12.55 . . . . . . . . 13.55 . . . .

. . 09.58 . . 10.58 . . . . 11.58 . . 12.58 . . . . 13.58 . .

. . . . 10.01 . . . . 11.01 . . . . . . . . 12.01 . . . . 13.01 . . . . . . . . 14.01 . . . .

. . 10.04 . . 11.04 . . . . 12.04 . . 13.04 . . . . 14.04 . .

. . . . 10.06 . . . . 11.06 . . . . . . . . 12.06 . . . . 13.06 . . . . . . . . 14.06 . . . .

. . 10.09 . . 11.09 . . . . 12.09 . . 13.09 . . . . 14.09 . .

. . . . 10.14 . . . . 11.14 . . . . . . . . 12.14 . . . . 13.14 . . . . . . . . 14.14 . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . 10.18 . . . . 11.18 12.03 . . . . 12.18 . . . . 13.20 13.55 . . . . 14.18 . . . .

. . 10.21 . . 11.21 . . . . 12.21 . . 13.23 . . . . 14.21 . .

. . . . 10.24 . . . . 11.24 . . . . . . . . 12.24 . . . . 13.26 . . . . . . . . 14.24 . . . .
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Baile Átha Cliath - Ollpháirc M3 -
Maigh Nuad - Longford 
Dublin - M3 Parkway - 
Maynooth - Longford

Bailí ó 20.01.2013 go bhfógrófar a mhalairt

Valid 20.01.2013 until further notice

14Longfort  –  Maigh Nuad  –  Ollpháirc M3 –  B.Á.C. – Domhnach

Longford –  Maynooth  – M3 Parkway –  Dublin –  Sunday

S U N D A Y  O N L Y
LONGFORD Dep . . . . 14.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.48 . . . . . . . . 19.17 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Edgeworthstown Dep . . 14.33 . . . . . . . . 16.33 . . . . . . . . 17.59 . . . . 19.31 . . . . . . . .

Mullingar Dep . . . . 14.52 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.52 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.19 . . . . . . . . 19.50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Enfield Dep . . 15.17 . . . . . . . . 17.17 . . . . . . . . 18.44 . . . . 20.22 . . . . . . . .

Kilcock Dep . . . . 15.26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.53 . . . . . . . . 20.31 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

MAYNOOTH Dep 14.40 15.33 . . 15.42 . . 16.40 17.33 . . 17.42 . . 18.40 19.00 . . 19.40 20.38 . . 20.45 21.40 . .

Leixlip (Louisa Bridge) Dep 14.47 . . . . . . . . 15.49 . . . . 16.47 . . . . . . . . 17.49 . . . . 18.47 . . . . . . . . 19.47 . . . . . . . . 20.52 21.47 . . . .

Leixlip (Confey) Dep 14.50 . . . . 15.52 . . 16.50 . . . . 17.52 . . 18.50 . . . . 19.50 . . . . 20.55 21.50 . .

   M3 PARKWAY Dep . . . . . . . . 15.38 . . . . 16.38 . . . . . . . . 17.38 . . . . 18.38 . . . . . . . . 19.39 . . . . . . . . 20.43 . . . . . . . . 21.50

   Dunboyne Dep . . . . 15.41 . . 16.41 . . . . 17.41 . . 18.41 . . . . 19.42 . . . . 20.46 . . . . 21.53

   Hansfield y Dep . . . . . . . . 15.47 . . . . 16.47 . . . . . . . . 17.47 . . . . 18.47 . . . . . . . . 19.48 . . . . . . . . 20.52 . . . . . . . . 21.59

CLONSILLA Arr 14.55 . . 15.50 15.57 16.50 16.55 . . 17.50 17.57 18.50 18.55 . . 19.51 19.55 . . 20.55 21.00 21.55 22.02

CLONSILLA Dep 14.55 . . . . . . . . 15.57 . . . . 16.55 . . . . . . . . 17.57 . . . . 18.55 . . . . . . . . 19.55 . . . . . . . . 21.00 21.55 22.02

Coolmine Dep 14.58 . . . . 16.00 . . 16.58 . . . . 18.00 . . 18.58 . . . . 19.58 . . . . 21.03 21.58 22.06

Castleknock Dep 15.01 . . . . . . . . 16.03 . . . . 17.01 . . . . . . . . 18.03 . . . . 19.01 . . . . . . . . 20.01 . . . . . . . . 21.06 22.01 22.08

Navan Road Parkway Dep 15.04 . . . . 16.06 . . 17.04 . . . . 18.06 . . 19.04 . . . . 20.04 . . . . 21.09 22.04 22.11

Ashtown Dep 15.06 . . . . . . . . 16.08 . . . . 17.06 . . . . . . . . 18.08 . . . . 19.06 . . . . . . . . 20.06 . . . . . . . . 21.11 22.06 22.13

Broombridge Dep 15.09 . . . . 16.11 . . 17.09 . . . . 18.11 . . 19.09 . . . . 20.09 . . . . 21.14 22.09 22.16

Drumcondra Dep 15.14 . . . . . . . . 16.16 . . . . 17.14 17.55 . . . . 18.16 . . . . 19.14 19.23 . . . . 20.14 21.02 . . . . 21.19 22.14 22.21

   DOCKLANDS Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

DUBLIN Connolly Arr 15.18 16.06 . . . . 16.20 . . . . 17.18 18.00 . . . . 18.20 . . . . 19.18 19.32 . . . . 20.18 21.09 . . . . 21.23 22.18 22.26

Tara Street Dep 15.21 . . . . 16.23 . . 17.21 . . . . 18.23 . . 19.23 . . . . 20.21 . . . . 21.26 22.21 . .

DUBLIN Pearse Arr 15.24 . . . . . . . . 16.26 . . . . 17.23 . . . . . . . . 18.26 . . . . 19.26 . . . . . . . . 20.24 . . . . . . . . 21.29 22.24 . . . .
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